%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_2F4F421F4D02 Date Joined: 2024-07-01 Generated: 2026-01-29

Binatek

PrintReleaf certifies that Binatek customers have collectively offset the equivalent of
6,299,937 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 756 standard trees on

PrintReleaf.
% 6,299,937 756
Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT



£ 'S

print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Malaysia

British Columbia (Redstone)
Tanzania

British Columbia (Cariboo)

Northern Ireland

PROJECT SDGs

1 o 3 Novitiie [ 6 GESNT
it B

OfER B

Trees
322
259

91.00
63.00

21.00

Total Trees 756



