



print**releaf**

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: **ACT_2F4F421F4D02**

Date Joined: **2024-07-01**

Generated: **2026-01-29**

Binatek

PrintReleaf certifies that Binatek customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 6,299,937 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 756 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



6,299,937

Standard Sheets Offset



756

Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





print**releaf**

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
Malaysia	322
British Columbia (Redstone)	259
Tanzania	91.00
British Columbia (Cariboo)	63.00
Northern Ireland	21.00
Total Trees	756

PROJECT SDGs

